Resultatlista Kretsmisterskap Militar Snabbmatch 2007-09-15

Masterskapet

A

1. Kent Bostrom

2. Richard Ramstedt
3. Svante Carlsson

B

1. P-O Andersson
2. Daniel Jander
3. Klas Jansson

C

1. P-O Andersson
2. Daniel Jander
3. Kent Bostrom

Dam

1. Martina Hallblom
2. Elisabet Magnusson
3. AnnMarie Blomér

Vet Y

1. Ragnar Olsson

2. Wollrath Ivarsson
3. Owe Nordstrom

Jun
1.Samuel J Blomér
2.Pontus Saunamiki

Resultatlista
Resultat A1

1. Svante Carlsson
2. Christian Andersson
3. Fredric Andersson

Resultat A2

1. Kent Bostrom

2. Richard Ramstedt
3. Ari Pirttijarvi

4. Lennart Eriksson
5. Jonas Lindkvist

6. Robert Netz

Ramsbergs PSK
Qrebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

(:)rebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Ramsbergs PSK

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Tysslinge SK
Tysslinge SK

Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro PSSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Tysslings SK
Orebro PSSK
Tysslinge SK

484p
483
475

566p
553
541

573p
570
558

518p
500
499

547p
539
452

424p
379

156 165 154
131 145153
132109 113

175 154 155
166 168 149
164 160 131
136 151 130
134 136 125
96 140 101

475 b
429
354

484 s
483 b
455
417
395
337



Resultat A3

1. Jan Stalvall
Resultat B1

1. Svante Carlsson
Resultat B2

1. Klas Jansson
2. AnnMarie Blomér

Resultat B3

1. P-O Andersson
2. Lars Wistedt
3. Daniel Jander

Resultat C1

1. Svante Carlsson
2. Thomas Engman

3. Christian Andersson

4. Fredric Andersson
Resultat C2

. Kent Bostrom

. Peter Huss

. Ari Pirttijarvi

. Jonas Lindkvist

. Richard Ramstedt
. Lennart Eriksson
. Robert Netz

. Dan Andersson

LI\ AW -

Resultat C3

1. Lars Wistedt
2. P-O Andersson
3. Daniel Jander
4. Jan Stéalvall
Resultat D1

1. Martina Hallblom

Palsboda PSK

Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Balsta SS
Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Tysslinge SK

Orebro PSSK

Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro PSSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Tysslings SK
Tysslinge SK
Orebro PSSK

Bilsta SS

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK
Palsboda PSK

Orebro PSSK

187 119 164

180 181 171

191 174 176
171 181 164

188 192 186
192 188 183
188 181 188

182 183 184
187 185175
180 171 180
165 166 165

181 191 186
183 180 186
188176 175
179 181 169
179 170 168
173 169 159
157 157 178
159109 0

194 190 192
192 190 191
189 193 188
189 185178

182 171 165

470

532

541
516

566 b
563 b
557

549 b
547 b
531
496

558 b
549 b
539
529
517
501
492
268

576 s
573 s
570 b
552 b

518



Resultat D2

1. Elisabet Magnusson
2. AnnMarie Blomér

Resultat Vet Y

1. Ragnar Olsson
2. Wollrath Ivarsson
3. Owe Nordstrom

Resultat Jun

1. Samuel J Blomér
2. Pontus Saunamiki

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Orebro PSSK

Orebro PSSK
Orebro PSSK

167 178 155
180 173 146

180 183 184
180 178 181
150 152 154

154 142 128
146 111 122

500
499

547 b
539
452

424
379



